
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
331 
321 
372 
396 
348 
312 
316 
314 
354 
446 
304 
325 
413 
444 
300 
480 
357 
404 
440 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Riccardo Colombo 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Nathan Pope (N) 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Zacharias Didcott 
Egor Osipov (N) 
Oliwer Vesin 
Andre Khoury 
Selim Nasser (N) 
Sergei Remennik 
Selim Farahat (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 
4 
6 
9 

10 
10 

7 
10 
10 

9 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
39.638 
39.855 
39.927 
39.940 
40.058 
40.099 
40.137 
40.159 
40.571 
40.865 
40.872 
40.920 
41.002 
41.098 
41.138 
41.291 
41.459 
41.459 
41.672 

Diff 

0.217 
0.289 
0.302 
0.420 
0.461 
0.499 
0.521 
0.933 
1.227 
1.234 
1.282 
1.364 
1.460 
1.500 
1.653 
1.821 
1.821 
2.034 

Gap 

0.217 
0.072 
0.013 
0.118 
0.041 
0.038 
0.022 
0.412 
0.294 
0.007 
0.048 
0.082 
0.096 
0.040 
0.153 
0.168 

0.213 

Last Tm 
40.438 
39.946 
40.088 
39.940 
40.254 
40.159 
40.174 
40.398 
43.219 
44.859 
41.629 
40.973 
41.256 
41.248 
41.658 
41.699 
41.489 
49.388 
42.573 

Total Tm 
7:19.286 
7:29.721 
7:30.508 
7:22.598 
7:25.844 
7:01.321 
7:28.806 
6:43.796 
2:53.594 
4:28.706 
6:30.968 
7:20.335 
7:16.444 
5:15.416 
7:15.716 
7:40.082 
7:00.816 
5:43.159 
4:56.176 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:05:53 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:31:17 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 13:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
331 
396 
372 
316 
348 
314 
354 
446 
413 
404 
325 
480 
357 

444 
440 
300 
304 
321 
312 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Zain Selim 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Tommaso Castellani 
Nathan Pope (N) 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Oliwer Vesin 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Egor Osipov (N) 
Sergei Remennik 
Selim Farahat (N) 

Andre Khoury 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Selim Nasser (N) 
Zacharias Didcott 
Riccardo Colombo 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 

Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

12 
12 
11 

9 
2 

14 

Total Tm 
9:21.020 
9:26.721 
9:27.056 
9:29.145 
9:29.380 
9:29.577 
9:32.520 
9:42.006 
9:42.291 
9:43.779 
9:44.012 
9:46.095 

10:02.065 

8:25.188 
8:32.874 
8:33.749 
6:18.251 
1:32.828 
9:29.191 

Diff 

5.701 
6.036 
8.125 
8.360 
8.557 

11.500 
20.986 
21.271 
22.759 
22.992 
25.075 
41.045 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

5.701 
0.335 
2.089 
0.235 
0.197 
2.943 
9.486 
0.285 
1.488 
0.233 
2.083 

15.970 

Best Tm 
39.747 
39.902 
39.931 
40.113 
39.972 
40.088 
40.140 
40.877 
40.775 
41.066 
40.649 
41.051 
41.281 

41.116 
41.835 
41.022 
41.118 
41.225 
40.004 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 357 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 312 - Overtake under yellow - DQ 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:06:07 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.701 

Avg. Speed 

78.697 

Best Lap Tm 

39.747 

Best Speed 

79.342 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:12:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
331 
372 
396 
321 
348 
316 
354 
413 
314 
404 
480 
357 
446 

300 
440 
325 
444 
304 
312 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Riccardo Colombo 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Zain Selim 
Nathan Pope (N) 
Oliwer Vesin 
Tommaso Castellani 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Sergei Remennik 
Selim Farahat (N) 
Tawfiq Najjar 

Selim Nasser (N) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Egor Osipov (N) 
Andre Khoury 
Zacharias Didcott 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

17 
13 

1 

Total Tm 
12:47.768 
12:52.941 
12:53.081 
12:55.025 
13:02.930 
13:03.242 
13:08.840 
13:10.431 
13:17.332 
13:18.928 
13:25.994 
13:27.989 
13:01.456 

12:24.292 
9:25.637 
1:12.295 

7.826 
7.987 
8.140 

Diff 

5.173 
5.313 
7.257 

15.162 
15.474 
21.072 
22.663 
29.564 
31.160 
38.226 
40.221 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.173 
0.140 
1.944 
7.905 
0.312 
5.598 
1.591 
6.901 
1.596 
7.066 
1.995 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
39.762 
40.032 
39.974 
39.845 
40.122 
40.098 
40.146 
40.673 
40.077 
40.981 
40.973 
41.076 
41.111 

41.162 
41.845 
58.088 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 446 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 314, 325,357 & 480 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:06:21 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.173 

Avg. Speed 

78.042 

Best Lap Tm 

39.762 

Best Speed 

79.312 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:38:35 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
331 
396 
316 
372 
304 
321 
314 
348 
325 
446 
404 
413 
480 
357 
300 

354 
440 
444 
312 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zain Selim 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Zacharias Didcott 
Riccardo Colombo 
Tommaso Castellani 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Egor Osipov (N) 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Oliwer Vesin 
Sergei Remennik 
Selim Farahat (N) 
Selim Nasser (N) 

Nathan Pope (N) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Andre Khoury 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

18 
10 

Total Tm 
14:35.571 
14:42.485 
14:43.630 
14:44.544 
14:47.507 
14:47.794 
14:49.067 
14:55.993 
15:00.404 
15:04.665 
15:06.052 
15:06.600 
15:09.692 
15:11.931 
15:12.122 

12:58.476 
7:44.264 

Diff 

6.914 
8.059 
8.973 

11.936 
12.223 
13.496 
20.422 
24.833 
29.094 
30.481 
31.029 
34.121 
36.360 
36.551 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

6.914 
1.145 
0.914 
2.963 
0.287 
1.273 
6.926 
4.411 
4.261 
1.387 
0.548 
3.092 
2.239 
0.191 

Best Tm 
39.850 
39.997 
40.151 
40.052 
40.292 
39.966 
40.039 
40.037 
40.603 
40.988 
40.940 
40.849 
41.036 
41.182 
40.959 

40.260 
42.165 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 314 & 321 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:06:34 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

6.914 

Avg. Speed 

75.637 

Best Lap Tm 

39.850 

Best Speed 

79.137 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:27:02 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 18:25 


